G
RPF Series 充电器专用引线式导电聚合物固体铝电解电容器
Charger dedicated . Conductive polymer . Radial Lead Type
● 充电器专用 Charger dedicated
● 高纹波 High ripple current capability
● 高频低阻抗 Low ESR at high frequency range
● 105℃，2000小时 105℃，2000 hours assured
■ 主要技术性能 Specifications

ESR(mΩ max)
100Khz to 300Khz
耐纹波电流
(mA rms/
105℃，100Khz)
损耗
Tanδ
(120Hz)
漏电流
(max)
(μA)
尺寸
ΦD×L
(mm)
6.3
270 RPF0J271M0507 12 3500 0.12 340 5×7
330 RPF0J331M0508 12 4050 0.12 500 5×8
390 RPF0J391M0508 15 4510 0.12 500 5×8
470 RPF0J471M0508 12 4050 0.12 491 5×8
470 RPF0J471M0606 20 2970 0.12 592 6.3×5
470 RPF0J471M0608 12 4700 0.12 592 6.3×8
560 RPF0J561M0608 12 4700 0.12 705 6.3×8
680 RPF0J681M0511 15 3200 0.12 857 5×11
680 RPF0J681M0608 12 3900 0.12 857 6.3×8
820 RPF0J821M0608 12 4700 0.12 1033 6.3×8
1000 RPF0J102M0610 10 4700 0.12 1026 6.3×10
1500 RPF0J152M0614 10 6100 0.12 1890 6.3×15
7.5
500 RPF0Z501M0508 12 3500 0.12 750 5×8
680 RPF0Z681M0608 12 4780 0.12 1020 6.3×8
820 RPF0Z821M0610 11 4840 0.12 1230 6.3×10
820 RPF0Z821M0611 11 4840 0.12 1230 6.3×11
1000 RPF0Z102M0611 11 4700 0.12 1500 6.3×11
1500 RPF0Z152M0614 10 6100 0.12 2250 6.3×14
12
470 RPF1X471M0610 12 3900 0.12 1128 6.3×10
560 RPF1X561M0610 12 3900 0.12 1344 6.3×10
680 RPF1X681M0611 18 3900 0.12 1632 6.3×11
820 RPF1X821M0611 15 4000 0.12 1968 6.3×11
φD×L φD L F φd
5×7 5 7 2.0 0.5
5×8 5 8 2.0 0.5
5×10 5 10 2.0 0.5

ESR(mΩ max)
100Khz to 300Khz
耐纹波电流(mA
rms/ 105℃，
100Khz)
损耗
Tanδ
(120Hz)
漏电流
(max)
(μA)
尺寸
ΦD×L
(mm)
16
150 RPF1C151M0510 15 3700 0.12 480 5×10
330 RPF1C331M0511 20 2670 0.12 1056 5×11
330 RPF1C221M0608 20 2800 0.12 1056 6.3×8
470 RPF1C471M0610 16 4000 0.12 1504 6.3×10
470 RPF1C471M0611 16 4000 0.12 1504 6.3×11
560 RPF1C561M0611 20 3500 0.12 1792 6.3×11
680 RPF1C681M0614 11 4500 0.12 2176 6.3×15
25
390 RPF1E390M0614 16 3550 0.12 1950 6.3×15
470 RPF1E471M0614 15 3800 0.12 2350 6.3×15
680 RPF1E681M0816 14 5000 0.12 3400 8×16
680 RPF1E681M1012 14 5100 0.12 3400 10×12
35
100 RPF1V101M0608 35 2350 0.12 700 6.3×9
120 RPF1V121M0808 30 2800 0.12 840 8×8
150 RPF1V151M0812 25 3000 0.12 1050 8×12
220 RPF1V221M0812 25 2890 0.12 1540 8×12
■ 纹波电流频率补偿系数 Frequency coefficient of allowable ripple current
■ 纹波电流温度补偿系数
Frequency 频率 120Hz≤f＜1KHz 1KHz≤f＜10KHz 10KHz≤f＜100KHz 100kHz≤f＜500KHz
Coefficient 系数 0.05 0.30 0.70 1.00